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Goring-on-Thames Parish Council
ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31/03/2022

18 May 2022 (2021 - 2022)

Debtors - Increase Income

4 Car Parking Spaces

Sports Club Fees

Plot and Interment

Invoice Not paid in Full - Cricket Camp

Chris Ellison

Code

Community Car Park
Property Income
Interments and Plots
Property Income

1,510.70
778.67
1,147.02
33.00
£3,469.39



